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Regional Offices

3

NORTHCENTRAL REGION (4)
330 Pine Street
Suite 400
Williamsport, PA 17701
Wes Fahringer
Recreation and Parks Adviser
Ph: (570) 326-3521
E-mail: mfahringer@state.pa.us

SOUTHCENTRAL REGION (3) 
P.O. Box 1554
Harrisburg, PA 17105-1554

Lori Kieffer Yeich
Natural Resource Program Supervisor
Ph: (717) 705-5956
E-mail: lyeich@state.pa.us
Mike Piaskowski
Recreation and Parks Adviser
Ph: (717) 772-4362
E-mail: mpiaskowsk@state.pa.us

SOUTHEAST REGION (1) 
Suite 207, State Office Building
1400 West Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, PA 19130
Carolyn Wallis
Natural Resource Program Supervisor
Ph: (215) 560-1182
E-mail: cwallis@state.pa.us
Fran Rubert
Recreation and Parks Adviser
Ph: (215) 560-1183
E-mail: frubert@state.pa.us

NORTHEAST REGION (2) 
409 Lackawanna Avenue
3rd Floor Oppenheim Building
Scranton, PA 18503
Dennis DeMara
Natural Resource Program Supervisor
Ph: (570) 963-4157
E-mail: ddemara@state.pa.us
Lorne Possinger
Recreation and Parks Adviser
Ph: (570) 963-4157
E-mail: lpossinger@state.pa.us

NORTHWEST REGION (6) 
230 Chestnut Street 
Meadville, PA 16335
Kim M. McCullough
Recreation and Parks Adviser
Ph: (814) 332-6190
E-mail: kmcculloug@state.pa.us

SOUTHWEST REGION (5) 
1405 State Office Building
300 Liberty Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-1210 
Kathy Frankel
Natural Resource Program Supervisor
Ph: (412) 880-0486
E-mail: kfrankel@state.pa.us
Tracy L. Stack
Environmental Planner
Ph: (412) 880-0486
E-mail: trstack@state.pa.us
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